STIMSEN

2020 Donors and Funders

This list represents revenue booked in 2020. Individual gifts are reported as ranges.

Source

Advanced Concepts & Technologies

Advanced Telecommunications
Research Institute

Alan Platt

Alice Maroni

Allerton Kilborne

Alton Frye

Amazon.com

Andrea Koppel-Pollack

Andy Laursen

Anonymous

Anonymous

Avascent

Barry Blechman

Benjamin Rusek

Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation
Bloomberg Philanthropies

Booz Allen Hamilton

Bowman Cutter

Brent Dexter

Brett Lambert

Brian Eyler

Brian Finlay

Canon Institute for Global Studies
Carlos Del Toro

Carnegie Corporation of New York
Carroll Wetzel

Center for Arms Control & Non-
Proliferation

Center for Civilians in Conflict

Center for International Private
Enterprise

Centre for Feminist Foreign Policy
Chino Cienega

Purpose/Program
East Asia
East Asia

General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
Special Projects

Transforming Conflict and

Governance
General Support
East Asia
General Support
General Support
General Support

Environmental Security

East Asia

General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
East Asia

General Support
Nuclear Security
General Support
Nuclear Security

Transforming Conflict and

Governance
Special Projects

Conventional Defense

Southeast Asia

Amount
$250.00
$250.00

$100-499
$500-999
$100-499
$1,000-9,999
$152.41
$500-999
$10,000-24,999
$365,000.00

$1,000-9,999
$250.00
$50,000-100,000
$100-499
$2,900.00
$65,000.00
$364,337.91
$10,000-24,999
$1-99
$25,000-49,999
$1,000-9,999
$1,000-9,999
$3,000.00
$1,000-9,999
$158,873.00
$1,000-9,999
$12,500.00

$10,000.00
$16,967.40

$44,980.96
$20,000.00



Christina Fink

Consulate General of the Republic of
Korea

Control Arms

CRDF Global

Culmen International LLC

David Lane

David Malik

Dean Rust

Debra Decker

DRS Technologies, Inc.
Embassy of Japan

Embassy of the State of Qatar
Energy Peace Partners

Enmiao Zhu

EventBrite, Inc

Federal Republic of Germany

Finland Radiation and Nuclear Safety
Authority (STUK)

Foundation to Promote Open Society
Francis Hoang

Fred Whitridge

Gary R Gregg

GGA

Google

Government of Canada
Government of Canada, Department
of National Defence

Government of Ireland, Department
of Foreign Affairs & Trade

Gregory Sandow

GS Yuasa Lithium Power, Inc.

GS Yuasa Technology Ltd,

Henri J. Barkey

Henry Luce Foundation

Hewlett Packard Foundation

Homer Hodge

Humanity United

Hye Kim

IHI Corporation

General Support
East Asia

Conventional Defense
South Asia

Strategic Trade Management

Initiative

General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
Conventional Defense
East Asia

Global Governance
Transforming Conflict and
Governance

General Support

East Asia
Conventional Defense
Blockchain in Practice

Conventional Defense
Special Projects
General Support
General Support

Transforming Conflict and
Governance
General Support

Proliferation Prevention Program
Defense, Strategy and Planning

Conventional Defense

General Support

East Asia

East Asia

General Support

East Asia
Environmental Security
General Support
Conventional Defense
General Support

East Asia

$500-999
$500.00

$6,500.00
$15,892.02
$32,812.50

$1,000-9,999
$1,000-9,999
$100-499
$100-499
$5,000.00
$60,000.00
$600,000.00
$48,448.00

$100-499

$12,472.57
$90,203.79
$54,984.30

$85,000.00

$10,000-24,999
$25,000-49,999
$50,000-100,000

$1,629.96

$410.15
$194,527.64
$36,006.30

$69,419.16

$1-99
$500.00
$1,250.00
$500-999
$200,000.00
$94,000.00
$100-499
$20,000.00
$100-499
$5,750.00



Institute for War and Peace
Reporting

Intel Corporation

ITOCHU Aviation, Inc

James E. Auer Center, Inc.

Japan External Trade Organization
(JETRO)

Jeff Abramson

Jeffrey Bialos

Johanna Mendelson Forman

John Aldriedge

John Bellinger

Kathryn Rauhut

Ken Brill

King's College

Korea Foundation

Korea Peace Institute

Kris Balderston

Lansing E Crane

Leslie Ireland

Leslie S. DeWitt

Lincoln P. Bloomfield Jr.

Lockheed Martin Corporation
Lockheed Martin Government Affairs
Lori Damrosch

MacArthur Foundation

Mary Speiser

McConnell Foundation

Melanie Sisson

Michael Krepon

Michelle Howard

Ministry of Defense, Japan
Ministry of Defense, Japan
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, The
Netherlands

Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America,
Inc.

Mitsubishi International Corporation
Mitsubishi UFJ Research and
Consulting Company

National Bureau of Asian Research
National Geospatial-Intelligence
Agency

Southeast Asia

General Support
East Asia
East Asia
East Asia

Conventional Defense
General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
Nuclear Security

East Asia

East Asia

General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
Conventional Defense, East Asia
East Asia

General Support
Nuclear Security
General Support
Southeast Asia
General Support
General Support
General Support

East Asia

East Asia

East Asia
Conventional Defense

East Asia

East Asia
East Asia

Southeast Asia
East Asia

$138,432.62

$888.70
$15,750.00
$1,000.00
$60,000.00

$600.00
$10,000-24,999
$100-499
$1-99
$10,000-24,999
$1,000-9,999
$1,000-9,999
$3,656.43
$57,108.74
$500.00
$1,000-9,999
$10,000-24,999
$1,000-9,999
$1,000-9,999
$500-999
$12,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,000-9,999
$28,873.00
$10,000-24,999
$5,000.00
$100-499
$500-999
$1,000-9,999
$5,850.00
$7,729.00
$30,000.00
$156,178.81

$17,500.00

$3,000.00
$6,734.87

$1,000.00
$616,666.66



Nelson B. Delavan Foundation

Neo Philanthropy

Nicole Piasecki

Nonproliferation Policy Education
Center

North Korea Human Rights Watch
Northrop Grumman Japan
Norway, Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Norwegian Institute of International
Affairs (NUPI)

Oak Foundation

Oceans 5

Oksana Bellas

Pacific Century Instiute

Pacific Northwest National
Laboratory (PNNL)

Pact Thailand

Parachini-Boyd Charitable Fund
Paul Cadario

PAX

Peter Grabosky

Peter Hemsch

Peter Toto
Ploughshares Fund
Prospect Hill Foundation
Rachel Stohl

Richard Cronin

Richard Cupitt

Richard Morrissey
Richard Ponzio

Richard Turner

Robert Gallucci

Robert Maggie
Rockefeller Brothers Fund
Rozanne L. Ridgway
S&R Foundation

SAGA Foundation
Sameer Lalwani
Sang-Jin Lee

Sarah Savoy

Sasakawa Peace Foundation USA, Inc.
Schecter Foundation

General Support
Southeast Asia
General Support
South Asia

East Asia
East Asia
East Asia
East Asia

Environmental Security
Environmental Security

General Support
East Asia

Blockchain in Practice

Southeast Asia
General Support
General Support

Transforming Conflict and

Governance
General Support
General Support
General Support
East Asia

Special Projects
General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support
General Support

Environmental Security

General Support
East Asia
Special Projects
General Support
General Support
General Support

Environmental Security
Conventional Defense

$5,000.00
$500.00
$1,000-9,999
$3,000.00

$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$178,828.53
$60,710.92

$26,198.62
$50,000.00
$100-499
$10,000.00
$110,479.73

$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$1-99
$310,008.99

$1,000-9,999
$100-499
$100-499
$70,000.00
$20,000.00
$100-499
$1,000-9,999
$1,000-9,999
$25,000-49,999
$100-499
$100-499
$1,000-9,999
$100-499
$75,000.00
$1,000-9,999
$20,000.00
$125,000.00
$100-499
$500-999
$100-499
$77,800.00
$22,000.00



Science Applications International
Corporation (SAIC)

Seungbok Lee

Smith Richardson Foundation, Inc.
Sojitz Corporation of America
Stephen Hargarten

Steven Brown

Steven Dauphin

Stiftelsen Global Challenges
Foundation

Sumitomo Corporation

Susan Chodakewitz

Susan Wagner

Swiss Confederation

Taipei Economic and Cultural
Representative Office (TECRO)

The Asia Foundation

The Boeing Company

The Humphrey School

The Walton Family Foundation
Third Way

U.N. Institute for Disarmament
Research

U.S. Department of Defense

U.S. Department of Defense, Defense
Threat Reduction Agency

U.S. Department of Defense, OUSD
Policy Resource Management Office
U.S. Department of Energy, National
Nuclear Security Administration
U.S. Department of State

U.S. Institute of Peace

UK Online Giving Foundation
Unikorea Foundation

United Nations Department of Peace
Operations

United Nations University

Victoria Holt

Vincenzo Calla

W. Russel King Family Charitable
Fund

William H. Draper Il & Phyllis C.
Draper

William Malzahn

South Asia

East Asia

Defense, Strategy and Planning
East Asia

General Support

General Support

General Support

Global Governance

East Asia

General Support
General Support
Conventional Defense
East Asia

Southeast Asia

East Asia

General Support
Environmental Security
Blockchain in Practice
Conventional Defense

Air Force Executive Fellowship
South Asia (check)

South Asia
South Asia

Southeast Asia; Strategic Trade
Management Initiative
East Asia

General Support

East Asia

Transforming Conflict and
Governance

PCIC

General Support

General Support

General Support

General Support

General Support

$1,750.00

$1,000-9,999
$275,000.00
$2,500.00
$500-999
$1-99
$1,000-9,999
$54,344.18

$13,000.00
$1,000-9,999
$1,000-9,999
$20,000.00
$80,000.00

$398,418.45
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$150,000.00
$40,000.00
$20,000.08

$31,750.00
$55,672.00

$100,718.86
$919,754.48
$381,037.49

$10,000.00
$410.15
$84,317.36
$114,907.42

$35,000.00
$1,000-9,999
$100-499
$10,000.00
$1,000-9,999

$1-99



Stimson Center

William Milam
Wolfgang Nowak
Zachary Porter
Zheng Jiyong

General Support $100-499
General Support $100-499
General Support $100-499
East Asia $8,000.00



